School Calendar 2021-22

S. | Date Day Activity Holiday
No
1. | 13-4-21 | Tuesday Baisakhi
2. | 14-4-21 | Wednesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Birthday
3. | 15-4-21 | Thursday Himachal Day
4. | 21-4-21 | Wednesday Ram NavmfF”
5. | 25-4-21 | Sunday Mahavir Jayanti |
6. | 14-5-21 | Friday ParshuRam Jayanti/Id- |
Ul-Fitr ‘
7. | 22-5-21 | Saturday LKG-UKG (Yellow/Blue Day)
1*-2"! (Thematic Fancy Dress
Competition
3"-4"™ (Mask Making)
5"-7" (Declamation Contest-Hindi)
8'"-10" (Science/Maths/S.St. Model
Making Competition)
12" (Extempore)
8. | 26-5-21 | Wednesday Budh Purnima
9. |2-6-21 | Wednesday | PT-1 Class 1% to 10"
to Unit-1 Test for 10+2
10-6-21
10.| 13-6-21 | Saturday Maharana Pratap
Jayanti
11.]19-6-21 | Sunday Result + PTM
12. 1 21-6-21 | Tuesday Yoga day celebration
LKG-UKG (Aerobics)
1*-4" (Yoga)
13. | 24-6-21 | Thursday Sant Guru Kabir
Jayanti
14. | 12-7-21 | Monday Summer Break (Tentative)
to
13-8-21
15. | 16-8-21 | Monday School Reopens after summer break (Tentative)
16. | 19-8-21 | Thursday Muharram
17. | 22-8-21 | Sunday Raksha Bandhan
18. | 28-8-21 | Saturday LKG (Poetry Recitation)
UKG (Solo Dance)
1%-2" (Story Making competition by
Showing pictures)
3".4"(Quiz-Science, Maths)
5"-7"" (Quiz- Science)
8'"-10" (Declamation Contest-
English)
Topic-Fundamental Duties
11"-12" Group Discussion on citizen
duties.
19. | 30-8-21 | Monday Janamashtami
20. | 4-9-21 Saturday Teachers day celebrations (LKG — 4"
21.|13-9-21 | Monday PT-2 Class +1 & +2
to
27-9-21
22.| 2-10-21 | Saturday Mahatma Gandhi

Jayanti




1. There will no test/Exams for Class LKG & UKG
_ 2. Date sheet for Periodic Test, Preboard & Annual Examination will be intimated

separately.

23. | 8-10-21 | Friday Result & PTM
24.  13-10-21 Wednesday Maha Ashtami
25. | 14-10-21 | Thursday Dussehra Celebration (Classes 1%-4")
26. | 15-10-21 | Friday Dussehra
27. | 16-10-21 | Saturday LKG -UKG (Story Telling
Competition)
912" (Quiz-Current Affairs)
28. | 20-10-21 | Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki
Birthday
29. | 24-10-21 | Sunday Karwachauth”
30. | 1-11-21 | Monday Classes 1% to 4™ (Greeting Cards,
Pooja Thali, Decorative Diyas
competition)
31. | 3-11-21 | Wednesday Diwali, Vishavkarma
to 6-11- |to Day, Govardhan Pooja
21 Saturday Bhai Dooj
| 32.|19-11-21 | Friday Guru Nanak Birthday
33.|1-12-21 | Wednesday | P.T.-3 (Class 1*' to 10™)
to (MCQ/Oral)
10-12-21 | Thursday
34. | 3-12-21 | Friday 2" Term Exam
to (Class +1 & +2)
18-12-21
35. | 24-12-21 | Friday PTM
36. | 25-12-21 | Saturday | Classes (LKG to 4") Christmas Day/Swami
Sharadhanand
Birthday
37.| 27-12-21 | Monday Winter Break (Tentative)
to
7-1-222
38. | 10-1-22 | Monday School Reopens Jan/Feb.
Note:




